
1st 374 1st 2.775 1st 4

2nd 365 2nd 2.838 2nd 4

3rd 357 3rd 2.977 3rd 6

4th 355 4th 3.362 4th 7

5th 336 5th 3.542 5th 10

6th 331 6th 4.222 6th 11

7th 287 7th 4.706 7th 14

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 8

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 Greg Seifert Y 4.483 DQ DQ DQ 180 DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

104 Steve Curren Y 3.043 4.040 3.542 5 189 185 374 1 2 6 3 0

105 Tod Soeby Y 3.829 4.616 4.222 6 176 160 336 5 4 11 6 0

106 Curt Knitt Y R 2.857 2.819 2.838 2 182 183 365 2 2 4 2 1

107 Robert Unertl Y 2.599 4.126 3.362 4 179 152 331 6 1 10 5 0

108 Steve Hoskin Y 3.474 2.481 2.977 3 187 168 355 4 3 7 4 0

109 Kent Bratten Y 3.424 5.989 4.706 7 140 147 287 7 1 14 7 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112 Robby Vick Y 3.156 2.393 2.775 1 183 174 357 3 2 4 1 2

Tod Soeby

Kent Bratten

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Robert Unertl

Kent Bratten

Robby Vick

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

Tod Soeby

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Robby Vick

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

6/12/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 189 1ST 2.599 1ST

2ND 187 2nd 2.857 2ND

3RD 183 3rd 3.043 3RD

4TH 182 4th 3.156 4TH

5TH 180 5th 3.424 5TH

6TH 179 6th 3.474 6TH

7TH 176 7th 3.829 7TH

8TH 140 8th 4.483 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.029 1 1ST 1.679 13th

2ND 49 2.142 1 2nd 1.856

3RD 49 2.235 1 3rd 1.935 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 103 44 3.406 48 1 2.703 47 2 5.478 41 6.346 180 5 3 4.483 8 13 7 0 0 0 0

3 Y 104 48 1.679 49 1 2.235 47 3.462 45 4.795 189 1 1 3.043 3 4 1 2 0 2 4

4 Y 105 44 1 5.082 44 5.594 41 1.935 47 1 2.703 176 7 2 3.829 7 14 8 0 0 0 0

5 Y 106 R 41 3.985 50 1 2.029 49 1 2.142 42 3.271 182 4 2 2.857 2 6 2 0 1 1 2

6 Y 107 43 3.068 43 3.498 47 1.856 46 1.973 179 6 0 2.599 1 7 3 0 2 0 2

7 Y 108 43 1 3.851 49 1 3.102 48 2.695 47 4.247 187 2 2 3.474 6 8 5 1 0 0 1

8 Y 109 43 5.778 46 2.277 46 1 2.988 5 2.652 140 8 1 3.424 5 13 6 0 0 0 0

9 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 112 46 2.200 47 1 3.310 43 3.390 47 3.725 183 3 1 3.156 4 7 4 0 0 0 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Kent Bratten

Greg Seifert

Tod Soeby

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Greg Seifert

Curt Knitt

Greg Seifert

Robert Unertl

Tod Soeby

Kent Bratten

48

47

41

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

Tod Soeby

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Kent Bratten

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

Robby Vick

Tod Soeby

Curt Knitt

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

6/12/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

Competitor

Steve Hoskin

Kent Bratten

 

 

Robby Vick

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

 

4

6

7

7

8

13

13

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 185 1ST 2.393 1ST

2ND 183 2nd 2.481 2ND

3RD 174 3rd 2.819 3RD

4TH 168 4th 4.040 4TH

5TH 160 5th 4.126 5TH

6TH 152 6th 4.616 6TH

7TH 147 7th 5.989 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.391 1 1ST 1.922 13th

2nd 49 2.477 1 2ND 1.928

3rd 48 2.214 0 3RD 2.094 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 103 41 7.590 35 5.943 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 104 49 1 2.477 47 4.004 44 3.959 45 5.721 185 1 1 4.040 4 5 3 2 0 0 2

4 Y 105 45 1 4.780 35 1 5.803 46 3.499 34 4.383 160 5 2 4.616 6 11 6 0 0 0 0

5 Y 106 R 48 2.214 48 2.615 48 2.782 39 3.664 183 2 0 2.819 3 5 2 1 0 1 2

6 Y 107 47 1 3.184 42 7.565 24 3.660 39 2.094 152 6 1 4.126 5 11 5 0 0 0 0

7 Y 108 29 2.344 43 3.266 47 1.922 49 1 2.391 168 4 1 2.481 2 6 4 0 1 0 1

8 Y 109 36 9.644 30 6.806 43 3.879 38 3.627 147 7 0 5.989 7 14 7 0 0 0 0

9 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 112 48 1 2.261 42 3.048 39 2.334 45 1.928 174 3 1 2.393 1 4 1 0 2 2 4

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

GRRC Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Steve Hoskin

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

#N/A

Tod Soeby

Kent Bratten

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Steve Curren

#N/A

6/12/2021

 

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Curt Knitt

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Steve Hoskin

Kent Bratten

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

Tod Soeby

Robert Unertl

Kent Bratten

Robby Vick

Curt Knitt

#N/ASteve Hoskin

39

45

47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

Tod Soeby

Kent Bratten

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

4

5

5

6

11

11

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



GRRC Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

6/12/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robby Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahles H4895 Vapor Trail wheeler

2 Kent Bratten LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler March Varget Hornady Wahlstrom

3 Greg Seifert LG 6 mm Haverkamp Brux Nightforce H4895 Self

4 Robert Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce Barts Self

5 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

6 Tod Soeby LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

7 Steve Hoskin LG 6 DASHER Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

8 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Wahlstrom



GRRC Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/12/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robby Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahles H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

2 Kent Bratten HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Wheeler

3 Greg Seifert HG 6 mm Haverkamp Brux Nightforce H4895 Self

4 Robert Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce Barts Self

5 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

6 Tod Soeby HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

7 Steve Hoskin HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

8 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self



1st 370 1st 2.916 1st 3

2nd 368 2nd 3.342 2nd 3

3rd 358 3rd 3.408 3rd 6

4th 351 4th 3.643 4th 9

5th 333 5th 4.126 5th 10

6th 331 6th 4.179 6th 12

7th 329 7th 4.350 7th 13

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 8

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 Greg Seifert Y 6.838 DQ DQ DQ 153 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Steve Curren Y 4.070 4.289 4.179 6 164 165 329 7 5 13 7 0

105 Tod Soeby Y 3.294 3.523 3.408 3 176 182 358 3 4 6 3 0

106 Curt Knitt Y R 3.654 2.178 2.916 1 187 181 368 2 2 3 1 2

107 Robert Unertl Y 3.889 3.396 3.643 4 170 161 331 6 1 10 5 0

108 Steve Hoskin Y 4.182 2.503 3.342 2 185 185 370 1 7 3 2 1

109 Kent Bratten Y 2.991 5.709 4.350 7 169 164 333 5 3 12 6 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112 Robby  Vick Y 5.053 3.198 4.126 5 171 180 351 4 3 9 4 0

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Tod Soeby

Robert Unertl

Robby  Vick

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

Tod Soeby

Robby  Vick

Kent Bratten

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Tod Soeby

Robby  Vick

Robert Unertl

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

6/12/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 187 1ST 2.991 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 3.294 2ND

3RD 176 3rd 3.654 3RD

4TH 171 4th 3.889 4TH

5TH 170 5th 4.070 5TH

6TH 169 6th 4.182 6TH

7TH 164 7th 5.053 7TH

8TH 153 8th 6.838 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.371 1 1ST 1.864 13th

2ND 49 2.738 3 2nd 2.178

3RD 48 2.688 0 3rd 2.219 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 103 41 3.453 40 9.440 31 6.231 41 8.228 153 8 0 6.838 8 16 8 0 0 0 0

3 Y 104 42 4.792 38 4.635 45 2 3.278 39 3.573 164 7 2 4.070 5 12 7 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 47 1 4.954 43 2.219 38 3.314 48 2.688 176 3 1 3.294 2 5 2 0 1 1 2

5 Y 106 R 46 1.864 48 1 4.656 49 1 2.371 44 5.723 187 1 2 3.654 3 4 1 2 0 2 4

6 Y 107 37 3.341 44 3.305 47 1 3.986 42 4.924 170 5 1 3.889 4 9 5 0 0 0 0

7 Y 108 46 3.294 46 1 3.553 49 3 2.738 44 1 7.142 185 2 5 4.182 6 8 4 1 0 0 1

8 Y 109 40 2.178 48 1 3.229 38 2.344 43 4.212 169 6 1 2.991 1 7 3 0 2 0 2

9 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 112 40 3.403 44 3.318 46 4.303 41 9.189 171 4 0 5.053 7 11 6 0 0 0 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Curt Knitt

Tod Soeby

Kent Bratten

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Robby  Vick

Steve Curren

Greg Seifert

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Greg Seifert

Robby  Vick

Robert Unertl

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Greg Seifert

46

40

43

Curt Knitt

Kent Bratten

Tod Soeby

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

Robert Unertl

Robby  Vick

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Tod Soeby

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

6/12/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Tod Soeby

Kent Bratten

Tod Soeby

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

Competitor

Steve Hoskin

Kent Bratten

 

 

Robby  Vick

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

 

4

5

7

8

9

11

12

16

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 185 1ST 2.178 1ST

2ND 182 2nd 2.503 2ND

3RD 181 3rd 3.198 3RD

4TH 180 4th 3.396 4TH

5TH 165 5th 3.523 5TH

6TH 164 6th 4.289 6TH

7TH 161 7th 5.709 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.860 1 1ST 1.440 13th

2nd 48 1.440 0 2ND 1.860

3rd 48 2.265 2 3RD 2.007 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 103 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 104 42 1 4.030 38 3.495 43 1 5.189 42 1 4.440 165 5 3 4.289 6 11 6 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 45 1 4.659 46 2.014 48 2 2.265 43 5.153 182 2 3 3.523 5 7 4 1 0 0 1

5 Y 106 R 45 3.233 48 1.440 43 2.007 45 2.033 181 3 0 2.178 1 4 2 0 2 1 3

6 Y 107 41 2.745 41 2.699 42 3.395 37 4.746 161 7 0 3.396 4 11 5 0 0 0 0

7 Y 108 44 2.820 50 1 1.860 48 1 3.209 43 2.122 185 1 2 2.503 2 3 1 2 1 2 5

8 Y 109 43 5.976 36 5.023 40 1 4.245 45 1 7.591 164 6 2 5.709 7 13 7 0 0 0 0

9 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 112 43 3.106 48 1 2.859 42 3.524 47 2 3.303 180 4 3 3.198 3 7 3 0 0 0 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

GRRC Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

Tod Soeby

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

#N/A

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

6/12/2021

 

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Curt Knitt

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Robby  Vick

Robert Unertl

Steve Hoskin

Kent Bratten

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Robby  Vick

Robert Unertl

Tod Soeby

Tod Soeby

Curt Knitt

Robby  Vick

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

Robert Unertl

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

#N/ACurt Knitt

43

50

48

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Robby  Vick

Tod Soeby

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

3

4

7

7

11

11

13

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



GRRC Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

6/12/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Kent Bratten LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler March Varget Hornady Wahlstrom

2 Steve Hoskin LG 6 DASHER Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

3 Greg Seifert LG 6 mm Haverkamp Brux Nightforce H4895 Self

4 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Wahlstrom

5 Robby  Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahles H4895 Vapor Trail wheeler

6 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

7 Tod Soeby LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

8 Robert Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce Barts Self



GRRC Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/12/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Kent Bratten HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Wheeler

2 Steve Hoskin HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

3 Greg Seifert HG 6 mm Haverkamp Brux Nightforce H4895 Self

4 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

5 Robby  Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahles H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

6 Robert Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce Barts Self

7 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

8 Tod Soeby HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Wahlstrom



1st 372 1st 2.490 1st 3

2nd 372 2nd 2.828 2nd 5

3rd 369 3rd 2.894 3rd 5

4th 367 4th 3.030 4th 7

5th 367 5th 3.241 5th 10

6th 362 6th 3.315 6th 12

7th 361 7th 3.929 7th 15

8th 341 8th 4.000 8th 15

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 9

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 Greg Seifert Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

104 Steve Curren Y 3.583 4.416 4.000 8 183 178 361 7 3 15 8 0

105 Tod Soeby Y 2.320 2.660 2.490 1 191 176 367 4 7 5 2 1

106 Curt Knitt Y R 2.761 3.027 2.894 3 184 188 372 2 5 5 3 0

107 Robert Unertl Y 2.671 3.810 3.241 5 184 183 367 5 3 10 5 0

108 Steve Hoskin Y 2.341 3.315 2.828 2 187 185 372 1 6 3 1 2

109 Kent Bratten Y 3.910 3.948 3.929 7 174 167 341 8 1 15 7 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111 Greg Wahlstrom Y 2.148 4.482 3.315 6 187 175 362 6 4 12 6 0

112 Robby Vick Y 2.793 3.267 3.030 4 193 176 369 3 6 7 4 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Steve Curren

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

6/13/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

Tod Soeby

Robert Unertl

Kent Bratten

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Steve Hoskin

Tod Soeby

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Greg Wahlstrom

Kent Bratten

Greg Wahlstrom

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 193 1ST 2.148 1ST

2ND 191 2nd 2.320 2ND

3RD 187 3rd 2.341 3RD

4TH 187 4th 2.671 4TH

5TH 184 5th 2.761 5TH

6TH 184 6th 2.793 6TH

7TH 183 7th 3.583 7TH

8TH 174 8th 3.910 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.938 2 1ST 1.555 13th

2ND 49 1.772 3 2nd 1.678

3RD 49 2.339 3 3rd 1.734 9

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 103 42 3.321 42 5.071 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 104 47 1 2.968 47 3.553 44 2.618 45 5.194 183 7 1 3.583 7 14 7 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 50 2 1.938 46 2.158 48 1 1.763 47 3.422 191 2 3 2.320 2 4 2 1 1 1 3

5 Y 106 R 48 2.587 44 3.390 45 2.071 47 1 2.997 184 6 1 2.761 5 11 6 0 0 0 0

6 Y 107 48 1.734 42 2.674 46 1 3.060 48 2 3.215 184 5 3 2.671 4 9 5 0 0 0 0

7 Y 108 49 2 2.437 48 2 2.954 47 1 2.294 43 1.678 187 4 5 2.341 3 7 3 0 0 0 0

8 Y 109 44 2.545 40 4.713 47 1 3.460 43 4.920 174 8 1 3.910 8 16 8 0 0 0 0

9 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 111 49 3 1.772 45 1 3.278 46 1.555 47 1.988 187 3 4 2.148 1 4 1 0 2 2 4

11 Y 112 49 3 2.339 48 2 3.296 47 2.248 49 1 3.290 193 1 6 2.793 6 7 4 2 0 0 2

4

4

7

7

9

11

14

16

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Competitor

Steve Hoskin

Kent Bratten

 

Greg Wahlstrom

Robby Vick

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

 

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

6/13/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

Robby Vick

Tod Soeby

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Greg Wahlstrom

Greg Wahlstrom

Tod Soeby

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Kent Bratten

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

46

43

48

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

#N/A

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

Greg Wahlstrom

Robby Vick

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Greg Wahlstrom

Tod Soeby

Steve Hoskin

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 188 1ST 2.660 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 3.027 2ND

3RD 183 3rd 3.267 3RD

4TH 178 4th 3.315 4TH

5TH 176 5th 3.810 5TH

6TH 176 6th 3.948 6TH

7TH 175 7th 4.416 7TH

8TH 167 8th 4.482 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.112 2 1ST 1.919 13th

2nd 49 2.346 1 2ND 2.112

3rd 49 2.859 0 3RD 2.346 9

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 103 49 1 2.346 43 3.810 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 104 47 1 3.495 47 1 3.682 40 4.720 44 5.767 178 4 2 4.416 7 11 6 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 34 2.483 49 2 2.112 46 3.295 47 2 2.750 176 5 4 2.660 1 6 2 0 2 1 3

5 Y 106 R 49 3 2.923 45 1 3.176 45 3.151 49 2.859 188 1 4 3.027 2 3 1 2 1 2 5

6 Y 107 47 2.886 43 2.946 48 3.367 45 6.042 183 3 0 3.810 5 8 4 0 0 0 0

7 Y 108 45 2.796 46 4.258 48 1 2.376 46 3.830 185 2 1 3.315 4 6 3 1 0 0 1

8 Y 109 36 5.983 48 3.060 44 3.605 39 3.143 167 8 0 3.948 6 14 7 0 0 0 0

9 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 111 47 4.277 46 4.892 42 4.625 40 4.132 175 7 0 4.482 8 15 8 0 0 0 0

11 Y 112 47 1.919 42 2.994 42 4.670 45 3.486 176 6 0 3.267 3 9 5 0 0 0 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

Robby Vick

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

3

6

6

8

9

11

14

15

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Robby Vick

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

Tod Soeby

#N/ARobby Vick

49

49

47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Tod Soeby

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

Steve Hoskin

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Steve Hoskin

Kent Bratten

 

Greg Wahlstrom

 

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Tod Soeby

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Curt Knitt

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

GRRC Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Tod Soeby

Greg Seifert

Curt Knitt

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Tod Soeby

Greg Seifert

#N/A

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Curt Knitt

Kent Bratten

6/13/2021



GRRC Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

6/13/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robby Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahles H4895 Vapor Trail wheeler

2 Kent Bratten LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler March Varget Hornady Wahlstrom

3 Steve Hoskin LG 6 DASHER Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

4 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Wahlstrom

5 Greg Seifert LG 6 mm Haverkamp Brux Nightforce H4895 Self

6 Tod Soeby LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

7 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

8 Robert Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce Barts Self

9 Greg Wahlstrom LG 6 BR Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self



GRRC Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/13/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Kent Bratten HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Wheeler

2 Steve Hoskin HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

3 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

4 Greg Seifert HG 6 mm Haverkamp Brux Nightforce H4895 Self

5 Robby Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahles H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

6 Tod Soeby HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

7 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

8 Robert Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein Self Nightforce Barts Self

9 Greg Wahlstrom HG 6 BR Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self


